Anchorage
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS
MEADOWS

Position on list
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Essex Harbor

Date on List
12/15/2012
1/5/2011
5/28/2010
2/9/2012
3/2/2012
3/22/2012
7/13/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
8/19/2012
8/26/2012
8/28/2012
9/8/2012
10/1/2012
12/12/2012
1/1/2013
2/14/2013
3/6/2013
3/12/2013
4/20/2013
4/26/2013
5/13/2013
6/21/2013
7/12/2013
8/27/2013
9/11/2013
9/23/2013
9/28/2013
10/9/2013
10/12/2013

10/8/2009
10/27/2009
1/10/2010
5/29/2012
7/23/2012
10/5/2012
4/22/2013
4/24/2013
6/18/2013
6/26/2013
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First Name
Ernest
Robert
John
William
Anthony
Al
Michael
Robert
James
Jill

Tom
Alfred
Charlie
David
Peter
Peter
Norman
Michael
Bob
John
Whitney
Douglas
Stephen
Clinton
Matthew
William
Timothy
Stewart
Ed

Tom

Jim
Peter
George
Corey
William
Brian
Gary
Tryon
Moses
Michael

Last Name
Goodrich
Wolff
D'Avella

Scharfenstein

Mosa
Dallas
Tagatac
Hernandez
Morrissey
Mautner
Clerkin
Mattheis
Purdum
Pittsinger
Emblin
Woolston
Needleman
Dowie
Rosenberg
Stillwaggon
Burr

Soper
Robertson
Hughes
Higgins
Herlihy
Pickering
Galeucia
Remillard
Riggio

Igersheimer
Corcoran
Rambeau
Manero
Garrity
Cournoyer
Schmid
Clark
Liebermann
Auperin



